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First Day of Each Semester Teacher in-Service Day (no school for students)

School Closed/Holidays Last Day for Each Semester

*December 17 and May 21 Early Release Days

Approved by the Elbert County Board of Education – 12/16/2024



Approved – 26-27 School Calendar

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Elbert County School District
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Robert Wheeler
Superintendent

ELBERT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

2026-2027 SCHOOL CALENDAR
Pre- Planning Monday-Thursday July 27- July 30
First Day of School Friday July 31
Start of 1st Semester Friday July 31
Start of 1st Grading Period Friday July 31
Labor Day Holiday Monday September 7
Teacher Planning Tuesday September 8
End of 1st Grading Period Monday October 5
Start of 2nd Grading Period Tuesday October 6
Fall Break Friday-Monday October 9-12
Teacher Planning Tuesday October 13
Thanksgiving Holiday Monday-Friday November 23-27
End of 2nd Grading Period Thursday December 17
End of 1st Semester / Early
Release Day

Thursday December 17

Holiday Break Friday-Friday December 18-January 1
Teacher Planning Monday January 4
Students Return to School Tuesday January 5
Start of 2nd Semester Tuesday January 5
Start of 3rd Grading Period Tuesday January 5
MLK Holiday Monday January 20
Teacher Planning Monday February 15
End of 3rd Grading Period Wednesday March 10
Start of 4th Grading Period Thursday March 11
Teacher Planning Friday March 26
Spring Holiday Monday-Friday April 5- 9
Last Day of School / Early
Release Day

Wednesday May 21

End of 4th Grading Period Wednesday May 21
End of 2nd Semester Wednesday May 21
Graduation Friday May 23
Post- Planning Thursday-Friday May 22-23
Memorial Day Monday May 26
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